
FIG. PART NO. 
12-98-0800 

3 : 18-42-1040 
3 16-42-1210 
4 23-44-0060 
5 22-22-0080 
6 22-18-0100 
7 2366.0230 
8 4p$m~ 

10 28: 17:0400 
12 22-64-0170 
14 02-04.0970 
15 28-50-448 1 
16 02-04-0940 
17 28-28-0661 
18 02-50-1640 
19 32-40-l 241 
20 02-04-0640 
21 36-66-2801 
22 36-66-2901 

PART NO. 
34-80-2800 
43-62-0161 

49.96-4060 
064l64~;; 

Nome Plate 
DESCRIPTION OF PART 

Field Assembly 
Armature Assembly 
Brush Retaining Screw 
Brush Holder Astombly 
Corbon Brush Assemblies 
Switch 
Switch Spocsr 
Handle Cover 
Cord Clomp Strop 
Cord Set 
Boll Bearing (Comm. End) 
Motor Housin 
Boll Beoring Pinion End) 6t 
Diophro m 
Needle eoring B 
Intermsdiote Gear 
Boll Beoring 
Intermodiote Pinion Shaft 

ILLUSTRATED PARTS 

1 43-90-0060 
40.50-Oonn 

FIG. PART NO. 

I”” 

/ 42.52.0071 
02-04-1560 
38-50-3601 
32.752061 
32-75-2041 
28.14-0961 
02-50-2110 

’ 02-02-0250 
42-66-0165 
42.76-0090 

) 34-60-l 300 
45-88-0070 
40.50-1000 
02-02-0180 
02-50-6440 
45-22-0070 
43-90-0050 
42-24-0080 

‘S NOT SHOWN -- ..- 
Intermediate Pinion Shaft 

MISCELLANEOUS PA: - 
DESCRIPTION OF PART 
Driving Jaw Retaining Ring 
Hondle 
Bit ond Finder 
Bit ond Finder 
Bit ond Finder 
S uore Driver (for Sockets) 
378”.16x1” Long Cop Screw 
Open End Wrench 
Woodruff Keys 
4.40x1/4”Rd.Hd. Name Plate Screws 

DESCRIPTION OF PART 
Driving Jaw 
Seporoting Spring 
Beoring Cop 
Boll Bearing 
Spindle 
Spindle Gear 
Spindle Gear 
Gear Case 
Needle Bearing 
Boll 
Chuck Assembly 
Bit Retaining CoIlor 
Collar Stop Wosher Retaining Ring 
Collar Stop Washer 
Collar Stop Sprin 
Bit Retaining Bo II 
Needle Beorin 
Sleeve Assemb y 7 
Chuck Jow 
Driving Jaw Bearing 

PART NO. 
06-E 1.5800 
23-86-O 110 
23-16-0085 
06.81-6100 
06-E l-8625 
06-E l-6350 
06-E l-6650 
06-81-6600 

(3) 06-83-2650 
(2) 06-81-3700 

DESCRIPTION OF PART 
6-32~5/16”Fil.Hd.SemsSwitch Mtg. Screws {:I 
Brush Holder Insul. Washer 
Switch Insulator 
8-32x7/16 Fil.Hd.Sem Cord Clomp Strop Scs. (2) 
6-32x1/4” Rd.Hd. Ground Screw (Brass) 
8-32xl”Fil.Hd. Gear Core Screws (Sem) (2) 
8-32x1-3/4” Fil.Hd. Geor Core Screws (Sem)# 
8-32x1-3/4”Fil.Hd. Field Screws (Sem) 
l/4”-X)x3/8”Hd’less Brush Holder Set Scs. 
8-32x7/8” Ovol Hd. Handle Cover Screws 

[j 
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